City of Flagstaff, AZ

DISABILITY AWARENESS COMMISSION MEMBERS

TRAINING
NAME APPOINTED TERM EXPIRES COMPLETED

Barrett, Kathryn S. 10/16/2012 03/15 03/15/2006

Occupational Therapist/Flagstaff Medical
Center

1926 Meadow Lark Drive

Flagstaff, AZ 86001

Cell Phone: 928-890-7665

Term: 4th (1st-2/05-3/06, 2nd 3/06-3/09; 3rd
3/09-3/12)

Gale, Debra 05/06/2014 03/17 03/12/2013

Coordinator/ResCare

1401 North 4th St. # 248

Flagstaff, AZ 86004

Cell Phone: 928-853-4730

Term: (1st 3/11 - 3/14; 2nd 3/14-3/17)

Martinez, James 05/06/2014 03/17 No

Customer Service Rep/DES/DDD
4801 E. Snowshoe Way

Flagstaff, AZ 86004

Work Phone: 928-773-4957

Term: (1st 5/13 - 3/14; 2nd 3/14-3/17)

McGinlay, Liz 12/18/2012 03/16 No

VP Mission Advancement/Goodwill of Northern
Arizona

5024 S. Topaz Rd
Flagstaff, AZ 86001

Cell Phone: 928-699-0340
Term: (1st 12/12-3/16)
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Pfeil, Alida

Residential Director/Quality Connections
2500 N. Center St. #2

Flagstaff, AZ 86004

Cell Phone: 928-607-1511

Term: (1st 12/12-3/16)

Randall, Russell

Transition Facilitator/Flagstaff Unified School
District

1199 W. Coy Dr.

Flagstaff, AZ 86001

Cell Phone: 928-607-8410

Term: (1st 12/12 - 3/14; 2nd 3/14-3/17)

Tuck, Jim

Retired

2829 N. Fremont Blvd.

Flagstaff, AZ 86001

Home Phone: 928-773-9194

Term: (1st 3/07-3/09; 2nd 3/09-3/12; 3rd 3/12 -
3/15)

Verfuerth, Kaitlyn

Owner/BTO Yogurt

1145 N. Flowing Springs Trail
Flagstaff, AZ 86004

Cell Phone: 619-985-2793
Term: (1st 5/13-3/16)

Z-VACANT

12/18/2012

05/06/2014

10/16/2012

05/07/2013

03/16

03/17

03/15

03/16

03/17

03/12/2013

03/12/2013

10/20/2011

No

No

Staff Representative: Denise Thompson

As Of: July 02, 2014
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